Table of Contents

Preface
Foreword by Professor Kevin MacDonald

Chapter I: Americanism and Anti-Americanism
- Race and the ‘Cull’ of the Wild
- Prime Americanism and anti-Semitism

Chapter II: Twin Brothers:
Homo sovieticus and Homo americanus
- America in the Eyes of post-communist Europe
- The Meta-Language of Americanism

Chapter I1I: The Origins of Political
Correctness and America’s Role in
Its Perfection
- Brainwashing the Germans

- Publish and Perish

Chapter IV: The Biblical Origins of
American Fundamentalism
- In the Land of Hypermoralism
- “Yudeo-American” Monotheism
- American Neurosis: Love or Hate for the Jews?
- American Neo-Paganism

Chapter V: In Yahweh We Trust: A Divine
Foreign Policy
- The Insular Mind vs. the Continental Mind
- A War Crime of the Bible

ix

29
40
50

65
75

85
89
93

95
104

11§
119
128



Chapter VI: Post-America and Postmodernity
- Real and Hyperreal America
- US Calling: A Revocable Nostalgia

Chapter VII: E Pluribus Dissensus:
Exit European Americans
- Southern Comfort: White Man’s Discomfort
- Postmodern Agrarians

The Oddity of American Democracy

Notes:
Index of Names

143
146
156

165
169

174

189
209



